

PROVIDING COMFORT AND CONTROL IN THE MOST STRESSFUL MOMENTS

COMMANDCENTRAL AXS AND MERCURY PRO PLUS CONSOLE WORKSTATION





A WORKSTATION SPECIFICALLY FOR COMMANDCENTRAL AXS.

Developed by Watson Consoles, this dispatch workstation is configured expressly for Motorola Solutions' CommandCentral Hub, the hardware computing platform for the CommandCentral AXS dispatch console.



HARDWARE MOUNT CUSTOMIZED FOR THE AXS HUB

Designed for the Hub's specific size and specifications



HUB INSTALLED ON MONITOR ARRAY SLAT RAIL Your IT staff can easily make adjustments and updates



360-DEGREE ACCESS TO THE HUB Simply rotate the Hub to reach the front, sides and back

15-DEGREE Y-AXIS TILT The Hub can be tilted forward or backward





FEATURES

Designed to optimize dispatcher performance

HIGH-CAPACITY MONITOR ARRAY

Accommodates touch screens and largeformat monitors (up to 55")

HANGING SPEAKERS

Dispatch speakers are mounted onto the monitor-array to reduce clutter.



WORKSURFACE DEPTH ADJUSTMENT

Dispatchers can control their monitor viewing distance

MODULAR TECH CABINETS

Can be accessed from two sides and includes cable management troughs and an active cooling system

WORKSURFACE AND MONITOR VERTICAL ADJUSTMENT

Raise or lower the entire surface and monitor array with the press of a button (up to standing height of 50.8")

ONE KEYBOARD. ONE MOUSE. ONE PURPOSE-BUILT DISPATCH CONSOLE/WORKSTATION

New technologies must be useful, else they're a waste of space and a waste of time. Help your dispatchers save both with this new dispatch console/workstation from Motorola Solutions and Watson Consoles.

Used together, the CommandCentral AXS console and the Mercury Pro Plus Console Workstation keep your dispatchers more organized, which reduces their stress and helps them to stay focused on the very important job at hand.

For more information please visit motorolasolutions.com/commandcentralaxs



Motorola Solutions, Inc. 500 West Monroe Street, Chicago, II 60661 U.S.A. motorolasolutions.com

MOTOROLA, MOTO, MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS and the Stylized M Logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of Motorola Trademark Holdings, LLC and are used under license. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. ©2021 Motorola Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice 06-2021